33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
LNER & BR A4 MALLARD
1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
Sir Nigel Gresley’s magnificent A4 Pacifics can well be regarded
as the zenith of British steam locomotive development. Puissant
as well as capable of hard work, the class rightly holds a spe-

LNER & BR A4 MALLARD
1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
S32-10A LNER A4 ‘Mallard’ 4-6-2 - LNER Garter Blue w/ Valances, Alcohol Fired
S32-10B LNER A4 4-6-2 - LNER Garter Blue w/ Valances, Unlettered, Alcohol Fired
S32-10C BR (EX LNER) A4 ‘Mallard’ 4-6-2 - BR Green w/o Valances, Early Emblem, Alcohol Fired
S32-10D BR (EX LNER) A4 4-6-2 - BR Green w/o Valances, Early Emblem, Unlettered, Alcohol Fired
S32-10E BR (EX LNER) A4 ‘Mallard’ 4-6-2 - BR Green w/o Valances, Late Crest, Alcohol Fired
S32-10F BR (EX LNER) A4 4-6-2 - BR Green w/o Valances, Late Crest, Unlettered, Alcohol Fired
S32-10G LNER A4 4-6-2 - Wartime Black w/o Valances, ‘NE’, Unlettered, Alcohol Fired
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale 1:32
Gauge 45 mm
Mini. radius 6’ 6” (2 m)